Santa Pod

Springspeed Nationals

Santa Pod

Raceway 29/03/2025 - 30/03/2025 Raceway
Super Street Bike - Ladder
Round 1
1 J. Mechaell
+0.1105 6.8558 217.95 Round 2
19 T. Merite ]
+0.1440 12.7813 102.90 19 BROKE/ ;
ABORT Round 3
3 7.4920
3 C. Reed +1.8001  199.66
+0.1104 7.4116 197.93 T
88 R. Maduro
+0.0784 9.0630 129.41 7.9980
+0.1620 199.71 WINNER - 3
8.0994 C. Reed
5 A. Morrison +0.0866  143.85
+0.1002 7.1950 202.45
7 B. Head ]
+0.0886 7.7965 164.25 5 72995
+0.5113 196.49
17 7.5744
17 M. Hallett +0.1290  185.11
+0.0903 7.4734 160.20 ]
9 K. Giannopoulo
+0.2505 8.5130 127.59
ALTERNATES :
1. NONE
2. NONE
3. NONE
4. NONE
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